WWCC Track League 2024

Track League Freewheelers A Season: 2024

Pos No.

1

Uk WN

8
21
4

5

13
12

Name
Grace Hendy
Ionie Johnson-Hayward
Ben Stephens
Hatty Cosnett
Toby Byard
Annie Oxley

Total Diff Gap

59
48
44
42
28
17

0
11
15
17
31
42

0
11
4
2
14
11

Track League Freewheelers B Season: 2024

Pos No.

1

o Ul WN

22
3
6

17
11
7

15
9

Name
Evan Nash
Jack Hendy
Jacob Pardoe
Tilly Cosnett
Thomas Downing
Miren Tait
Carmen Wilson
Poppy McCann

Total Diff Gap

56
50
40
36
33
20
11
6

0
6
16
20
23
36
45
50

0
6
10
4
3
13

Track League Freewheelers C Season: 2024

Pos No.

1

DUl B W

16
115
10
15
20
18

Name
Samuel Rixon-Plant
Sibylla Sinton
Harry McCann
Carmen Wilson
Finnbar Tait
Zephyr Beard

Total Diff Gap

40
40
35
22
19
18

0
0
5
18
21
22

0
0
5
13
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Rankings after Rd 5

19/06/2024
Total
23
16
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13
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2
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Total
20
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WWCC Track League 2024

Pos No.

1

ua b W

Pos No.

1

N Uk WN

Track League — A League Season: 2024

6
1
2
4
66

Name
Oliver Ward
Mark McCann
Mike Cosnett
George Bromley
Tom White

Total Diff Gap

73
68
61
30
17

0
5
12
43
56

Track League Youth Season: 2024

10
8
3
7

14

11
5

15

Name

Tom Karra-Betts

Alex Wilkes
Micah Johnson-Hayward

Joshua Wood
Tom Oxley
Sophie Guy

Jaime Downing
Grace Hendy

Total Diff Gap

91
74
53
39
33

8
5
4

0
17
38
52
58
83
86
87

0

5

7
31
13

0
17
21
14

6
25
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